Tyne Community Learning Trust
Term Dates 2021/2022
	Holiday or Occasion of closure
	School closes at the end of the day
	Date on which school will reassemble for students

	
Teacher Training Day

	
Monday 6 September 2021
	

	Summer 2021
	Friday 16 July 2021
	Tuesday 7 September 2021


	
Teacher Training Day

	
Friday 22 October 2021
	

	October Half-Term 2021
	Thursday 21 October 2021
	Monday 1 November 2021


	
Teacher Training Day

	
Tuesday 4 January 2022
	


	Christmas / New Year 
2021/2022
	Friday 17 December 2021
	Wednesday 5 January 2022

	Spring Half-Term 2022

	Friday 18 February 2022
	Monday 28 February 2022

	Easter 2022
	Friday 8 April 2022
	Monday 25 April 2022


	
May Day
	
Monday 2 May 2022


	Summer Half -Term 2022
	Friday 27 May 22
	Monday 6 June 2022


	
Summer 2022
	
Friday 22 July 2022
	
Monday 5 September 2022
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2 further trainings days will be held as twilight sessions.
